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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 6 mins 8 1

B19

B20

B21

B22

B27

B28

B37

Eiji Tsuyuri
REFLECTION KOBE BJJ ACADEMY

Naohiro Makita
TEAM LEGNUM

Shinya Okido
SCORPION GYM

Henrique Diego
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Ohta Yoshihiro
NR JIU-JITSU

Daichi Nishimura
STREIT BJJ

Itou Akinobu
FREE STYLE

Youhei Nakajima
JIUSENKAN


